Time
8:00 AM

8:15 AM

8:30 AM

8:50 AM

9:05 AM

9:20 AM

9:35 AM

9:50 AM
10:05 AM

10:35 AM

10:50 AM

11:20 AM

11:35 AM

11:50 AM

12:05 PM

1:05 PM

1:30 PM

1:45 PM

2:05 PM

2:20 PM

2:35 PM

2:50 PM

3:10 PM

3:25PM

3:40 PM

3:55 PM

4:15 PM

4:30 PM

4:45 PM

5:00 PM

Speaker

Christopher Girkin, MD

Catherine Doegg, MD

Alumni Sponsored Lecturer:

Sonal Tuli, MD

Lauren Williams, MD

Alison McAlpine, MD

Charles Burnham, MD Lecturer:

David Guyton, MD
Max Musharoff, MD

Alumni Sponsored Lecturer:

Sonal Tuli, MD

Charles Burnham, MD Lecturer:

David Guyton, MD

Barrett Paulk, MD

Brent Hoffman, MD

Charles Burnham, MD Lecturer:

David Guyton, MD

Dawn DeCarlo, OD

Nathan Fischer, MD

Helen Keller Lecturer:
Glenn Jaffe, MD

Emilee Dailey, MD

Austin Nave, MD

Helen Keller Lecturer:
Glenn Jaffe, MD

Jonathan Fuerst, MD

Cole Gross, MD

Helen Keller Lecturer:
Glenn Jaffe, MD

Sam Feldman, MD

Robert Foster, MD

John Paul Luckett, MD

Faculty Mentor

Russell Read, MD, PhD

Priscilla Fowler, MD

Russell Read, MD, PhD

Russell Read, MD, PhD

Hogan Knox, MD

Brian Samuels, MD

Christine Curcio, PhD

Jason Crosson MD
Abbas Haider, MD

Russell Read, MD, PhD

John Mason, MD
Jason Crosson, MD

John Mason, MD
Jason Crosson, MD

John Mason, MD
Abbas Haider, MD

John Mason, MD

John Mason, MD
Jason Crosson, MD

Title
Ophthalmology in the 21st Century

A Comparison of In-Person versus Virtual Residency Interviews from an Applicant’s Perspective
Keratomycosis - a mushrooming problem

Surveying response to therapy in patients with dry eye syndrome
Break 1

Outcomes of Resident Cataract Surgery in the Lion's Clinic

The Role of the Dominant Eye in the Perception of Eye Alignment

Phone Color Plates. Any Other Bright Ideas?
Herpes vs Herpes Zoster

Break 2

Optical Pearls and Pitfalls in Strabismus

The Ahmed ClearPath Valveless Glaucoma Drainage Implant: Our Initial Experience.

Retrospective analysis of various rho kinase inhibitors and their effect on lowering IOP

The Bag of Glasses Syndrome

Lunch

Low Vision Services

Clinical imaging project with Dr. Curcio relating to her ALLSTAR2 project

5 Years of CATT-a practical Approach

Incidence of endophthalmitis after intravitreal injections in patients wearing face masks

Break 3

The cost effectiveness of Eylea Intravitreal Treatment in a Charity Care Clinic with considerations of other treatments

Intraocular Sustained Drug Delivery for Posterior Segment Diseases

Comparing PRP Techniques for the Initial Treatment of PDR: Peripheral PRP in the Operating Room vs Standard Clinic PRP

Comparison of anti-VEGF alone vs with the addition of focal laser for BRVO Macular edema

Break 4

Uveitis Case Presentations

Ozurdex for radiation retinopathy in patients refractory to bevacizumab

Surgical outcomes of combined vitrectomy and capsulotomy for PCO and vitreous floaters

Evaluating Ophthalmic involvement in candidemia diagnosed by T2.

Presentation of Resident Awards



