Time	Speaker	Faculty Mentor	Title
8:00 AM	Christopher Girkin, MD		Ophthalmology in the 21st Century
8:15 AM	Catherine Doegg, MD	Russell Read, MD, PhD	A Comparison of In-Person versus Virtual Residency Interviews from an Applicant's Perspective
8:30 AM	Alumni Sponsored Lecturer: Sonal Tuli, MD		Keratomycosis - a mushrooming problem
8:50 AM	Lauren Williams, MD	Priscilla Fowler, MD	Surveying response to therapy in patients with dry eye syndrome
9:05 AM			Break 1
9:20 AM	Alison McAlpine, MD	Russell Read, MD, PhD	Outcomes of Resident Cataract Surgery in the Lion's Clinic
9:35 AM	Charles Burnham, MD Lecturer: David Guyton, MD		The Role of the Dominant Eye in the Perception of Eye Alignment
9:50 AM	Max Musharoff, MD	Russell Read, MD, PhD	Phone Color Plates. Any Other Bright Ideas?
10:05 AM	Alumni Sponsored Lecturer: Sonal Tuli, MD		Herpes vs Herpes Zoster
10:35 AM	•		Break 2
10:50 AM	Charles Burnham, MD Lecturer: David Guyton, MD		Optical Pearls and Pitfalls in Strabismus
11:20 AM	Barrett Paulk, MD	Hogan Knox, MD	The Ahmed ClearPath Valveless Glaucoma Drainage Implant: Our Initial Experience.
11:35 AM	Brent Hoffman, MD	Brian Samuels, MD	Retrospective analysis of various rho kinase inhibitors and their effect on lowering IOP
11:50 AM	Charles Burnham, MD Lecturer: David Guyton, MD		The Bag of Glasses Syndrome
12:05 PM			Lunch
1:05 PM	Dawn DeCarlo, OD		Low Vision Services
1:30 PM	Nathan Fischer, MD	Christine Curcio, PhD	Clinical imaging project with Dr. Curcio relating to her ALLSTAR2 project
1:45 PM	Helen Keller Lecturer: Glenn Jaffe, MD		5 Years of CATT-a practical Approach
2:05 PM	Emilee Dailey, MD	Jason Crosson MD Abbas Haider, MD	Incidence of endophthalmitis after intravitreal injections in patients wearing face masks
2:20 PM			Break 3
2:35 PM	Austin Nave, MD	Russell Read, MD, PhD	The cost effectiveness of Eylea Intravitreal Treatment in a Charity Care Clinic with considerations of other treatments
2:50 PM	Helen Keller Lecturer: Glenn Jaffe, MD		Intraocular Sustained Drug Delivery for Posterior Segment Diseases
3:10 PM	Jonathan Fuerst, MD	John Mason, MD Jason Crosson, MD	Comparing PRP Techniques for the Initial Treatment of PDR: Peripheral PRP in the Operating Room vs Standard Clinic PRP
3:25 PM	Cole Gross, MD	John Mason, MD Jason Crosson, MD	Comparison of anti-VEGF alone vs with the addition of focal laser for BRVO Macular edema
3:40 PM			Break 4
3:55 PM	Helen Keller Lecturer: Glenn Jaffe, MD		Uveitis Case Presentations
4:15 PM	Sam Feldman, MD	John Mason, MD Abbas Haider, MD	Ozurdex for radiation retinopathy in patients refractory to bevacizumab
4:30 PM	Robert Foster, MD	John Mason, MD	Surgical outcomes of combined vitrectomy and capsulotomy for PCO and vitreous floaters
4:45 PM	John Paul Luckett, MD	John Mason, MD Jason Crosson, MD	Evaluating Ophthalmic involvement in candidemia diagnosed by T2.
5:00 PM			Presentation of Resident Awards